SUBREV : E08

10F 17

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET

S3.45

: C THOMSON

DRAWN BY




SUBREV - E08

SHEET 2 OF 17

P/N @ 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011

§3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON

\M L4 M a
P
LCHAN
AW \
0. |\
Y.
W
\

=7/4 /




SUBREV : E08

SHEET 3 OF 17

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




S3.45

P/N : 42925-102

SUBREV : E08

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON

DATE : 2 MAY 2011

SHEET 4 OF 17




EE) @@ ()6 (o)
2X

Ko4x 4y

S3.45 P/N : 42925-102 SUBREV : E08

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 5 OF 17




SUBREV : E08

SHEET 6 OF 17

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




©

SUBREV : E08

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 7 OF 17

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




SUBREV : E08

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 8 OF 17

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




SUBREV : E08

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 9 OF 17

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




SUBREV : E08

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 10 OF 17

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON

441 8mm(174")




SUBREV : E08

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 11 OF 17

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




6665mm(262.5")

SUBREV : E08

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 12 OF 17

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




SUBREV : E08

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 13 OF 17

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




{ 4

SUBREV : E08
SHEET 14 OF 17

P/N : 42925-102
DATE : 2 MAY 2011

S3.45
DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




2X

2X

2X

S3.45

P/N : 42925-102

SUBREV : E08

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON

DATE : 2 MAY 2011

SHEET 15 OF 17




SUBREV : E08

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011 SHEET 16 OF 17

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




A3800mm( 149.5")

Ij\OS-OZOO

05-0200 /m

SUBREV : E08

SHEET 17 OF 17

P/N : 42925-102

DATE : 2 MAY 2011

S3.45

DRAWN BY : C THOMSON




$3.45 (serial code DG)
Part Number
PPPOO0O0O0OWNKNO41007
PPPOOOOOHCKNO38300
PPPOO00O0OHCKNO38375
PPP000000044997102
PPPOOOOOHCKNO50700
PPP000000040373106
PPP000000045008101
PPP000000045080101
PPP000000045081101
PPPOOOOOHCKNO38275
PPPOOOOOHCKNO038350
PPPO0O000OKDCNO3803%
PPPOOOO0OKDKN038034
PPP000000040439102
PPP000000041217101
PPPOOOOOHCKNO038325
PPPOOOOOEAKN031031
PPP000000045028101
PPP000000040371101
PPPOOOOOHCKNO038475
PPP000000045014101
PPPOOOOOHCKN038100
PPP000000045012101
PPP000000040369201
PPP000000041177101
PPPOOOOOHCKNO38575
PPPOOOOOHCKNO50525
PPP0O00000045017101
PPP000000044801101
PPPOOOOOHCKNO038225
PPPOOOOOHCKN038225
PPPOOO0OOTAKNO38075
PPP000000045025101
PPP000000045024101
PPPOOOOOHCKN038125
PPP000000040402101
PPPOOOOOTAKT038075
PPP000000044808102
PPP000000045019101
PPP000000044981102
PPP000000040364101
PPPOOOOOHCKNO38200

Description

WASHER, FLT, 3/8X.870X.065,BLK ZN
SCREW,HEX, GR5,3/8-16X3,BLK ZN
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X3 3/4,BLK ZN
VINYL ROLLER PAD, BLACK
SCREW,HEX,GR5,1/2-13X7,BLK ZN
BUSHING,1-3/8" BLK ZC STEP SPACER
ASSY,SHORT SEAT TILT,GRAY

RUBBER PAD,40MM X 180MM X 3MM
RUBBER PAD,40MM X 115MM X 3MM
SCREW,HEX, GR5,3/8-16X2 3/4,BLK ZN
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X3 1/2,BLK ZN
LOCKNUT, FULL, 3/8-16, BLK ZN
LOCKNUT,FULL,3/8-16,BLK ZN
SPACER,1/2" BLACK ZINC STEP
PULLEY,4-1/2", GRADE A
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X3 1/4,BLK ZN
SCREW,SET,5/16-18X5/16,HEX,BLK ZINC
ASSY,LAT BAR,BLACK
LINK,SPRING,5/16
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X4 3/4,BLK ZN
POP PIN,75MM,T-HANDLE
SCREW,HEX,GR 5,3/8-16X1,BLK ZN
ASSY,PRESTRETCH TUBE,GRAY
WASHER,CAM,BLACK
ENDCAP,25MMX50MM
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X5 3/4,BLK ZN
SCREW,HEX,GR5,1/2-13X5 1/4,BLK ZN
POP PIN,115MM, T-HANDLE,BLUNT NOSE
WELDMENT,LEG UPRIGHT,GRAY,PT
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X2 1/4,BLK ZN
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X2 1/4,BLK ZN
SCREW, BTHD, 3/8-16 X 3/4,BLK ZN
LELC SEAT ADJUSTOR PIN

SPRING,C/P SEAT ADJUSTOR
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X1 1/4,BLK ZN
PLATE,SCUFF,PRESS ARM
BTHD,3/8-16 X 3/4,NYLOCK,BLK ZN
ASSY,HANDLE,LEFT,CHARCOAL GRAY
POP PIN,80MM,T-HANDLE, TAPERED
ASSY, ROTATING PIVOT FLAT, TITANIUM
ENDCAP,3/4"DIA,BLK,OUTSIDE LOCK
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X2, BLK ZN

Bubble Number
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
62
63
64
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
92
93
94
95


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1275&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1196&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1033&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR2011&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1233&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1411&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10659&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11553&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10216&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1197&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1193&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1586&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1800&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11553&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1544&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1234&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1544&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

PPP000000041216101
PPPOOOOOKDCNO38039
PPP000000044805101
PPP000000043382101
PPP000000043380101
PPP000000045006101
PPPO00000045015101
PPP000000044987101
PPPOOOOAP130317101
PPP000000045014101
PPP000000012286103
PPP000000045013101
PPP000000040298101
PPP000000040365101
PPP000000040370101
PPP000000045047101
PPPOOOOOHCKNO038400
PPPOOOOOWNKNO41007
PPP000000041206101
PPP000000043729101
PPP0O00000043621103
PPP000000040535102
PPPO00000043622103
PPPOOOOOHCKEO38075
PPP000000045003101
PPPOOOOOKAKNO038027
PPPOOOOOKAKNO50031
PPPOOOOOKDKNO50072
PPP000000045056101
PPP00000004117610D
PPP000000045079101
PPP000000044985101
PPP000000041217101
PPPOOOOOHCKNO50550
PPP0O00000041216101
PPP000000043427101
PPP000000044996102
PPPOOOOOHCKNO038450
PPP000000043723101
PPP000000045054101
PPP0O00000045057101
PPP000000044828101
PPP0O00000045034101
PPPOOOOOCCKN038150

PULLEY,3-1/2", GRADE A
LOCKNUT,FULL,3/8-16,9/16,ZINC
ASSY, PRESS ARM, SILVER
ENDCAP,50X75MM
ENDCAP,SQUARE,38MM

ASSY,SEAT STEM,CHROME

ASSY,P/A SELECTOR TUBE,CHROME
ASSY,LELC SEL. PIVOT FLAT,GRAY
ASSY,RUBBER ROPE

POP PIN,75MM, T-HANDLE

STEP SPACER,METRC,19.051D,20L,BRNZ
PLASTIC TUBE INSERT

ASSY,ROD GUIDE,75"

CUSHION,WT STACK

RETAINER,"L" CABLE

RETAINER,"L" CABLE,BLACK, TAIWAN
SCREW,HEX,GR 5,3/8-16X4,BLK
WASHER, FLT, 3/8X.870X.065,BLK ZN
ENDCAP,4A5MMX45MM

PLUG,GUIDE ROD,SOLANA
CABLE,MAIN LAT,3.45

CABLE,UPPER LEG,KAT
CABLE,LOWER LEG,KAT
HEX,GR5,3/8-16X3/4,NYLOCK,BLK ZN
POP PIN, 115MM, T-HANDLE
LOCKNUT,HALF,3/8-16,BLK ZN
LOCKNUT,HALF,1/2-13,BLK ZN
LOCKNUT,FULL,1/2-13,BLK ZINC
SPRING,117MM,NICKEL
ENDCAP,50MM X50MM
ENDCAP,25MM X 69MM

PLASTIC BARREL SPACER
PULLEY,4-1/2", GRADE A
SCREW,HEX,GR5,1/2-13X5 1/2,BLK ZN
PULLEY,3-1/2", GRADE A
TUBE,ROLLER

ASSY, BACKPAD SUPPORT TUBE, STONE G
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16 X 4-1/2,BLK
MUSHROOM CAP, GRAY

ASSY,20 HOLE SELECTOR STEM
WEIGHT PIN & LANYARD

ASSY, TOP WEIGHT,CAST IRON

ANKLE STRAP, BLACK
SCREW,SKHD,3/8-16X1.50,BLK ZN,LK

96

97

98

99
101
102
105
106
107
109
110
111
115
117
119
119
123
124
125
126
128
129
130
131
132
135
136
136
137
138
139
141
143
147
150
151
152
154
156
157
158
159
160
161


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10578&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1089&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1118&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1358&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1358&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP43723-101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1212&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1106&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1380&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1140&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1037&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1209&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1812&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1492&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1118&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10218&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1193&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1238&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10219&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1252&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1234&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

PPPOOOOOHCKNO38350
PPP000000045027102
PPP000000045033101
PPP000000045074101
PPP000000044699102
PPP000000043937101
PPP0O00000044821101
PPP000000043738101

PPPOOOOOWNKNO41007

PPP000000045083102
PPPOOOOOHCKNO38250
PPP000000045087101
PPP0O00000044829101
PPP000000044802101
PPP000000045084101
PPP000000043938103
PPP000000043933101
PPP000000045078101
PPP0O00000040386103
PPP000000044302101
PPP000000044303101
PPP000000045249101
PPP000000042432101
PPP000000044474101

PPPOOOOOWNKNO41007

PPP000000044976101
PPPOOOOOEAKNO031025
PPPOOOOOHCKNO50225
PPPOOOOOHCKNO38425
PPPOOOOOHCKN038400
PPPOOOOOTATNO31075
PPP000000040380104
PPP000000042432101

PPPOOOOOWNKNO53008
PPPOOOOWBGKNO13003

PPP000000043740101
PPP000000044988101
PPP000000012286102
PPP0O0000001227210D
PPP000000044804101
PPPOOOOOKAKNO38027
PPP000000040372105
PPP000000045088101
PPP000000043620103

SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X3 1/2,BLK ZN
CURL BAR, CHROME

AB STRAP W/ O-RING, BLACK

ASSY, TOP FRAME, GRAY

P/A BEARING BRACKET

SEAT,SIX SIDED,VACUUM FORMED, BLACK
WELDMENT, ROW BAR SHELF, GRAY, PT
SPACER,STEP,5/8 X 3/8 X 13/16,SOLAN
WASHER, FLT, 3/8X.870X.065,BLK ZN
ROW HANDLE
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X2 1/2,BLK ZN
ASSY,P/C FOOT SUPPORT,GRAY
ASSEMBLY,BASE MAIN,GRAY

ASSY,LEG UPRIGHT W/BUSHING,GRAY
ASSY, P/C ARM STEM, CHROME

PAD, PREACHER, BLACK

SEAT, 9 X 16, VACUUM FORMED,BLACK
ASSY,TOP BEAM,GRAY

LABEL,WEIGHT STACK,RETAIL

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER BUMPER

HAND GRIP, 1"ID, 345MM
ENDCAP,1-1/4"0D ROUND,BLK

END CAP,ROUND,ZUMA MULTI-HIP
WASHER, FLT, 3/8X.870X.065,BLK ZN
PLASTIC TOP WEIGHT BUSHING
SCREW,SET,5/16-18X1/4,CUP,HEX,BLK
SCREW,HEX,GR5,1/2-13X2 1/4,BLK ZN
SCREW,HEX,GR5,3/8-16X4 1/4,BLK ZN
SCREW,HEX,GR 5,3/8-16X4,BLK
SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X3/4,BLK SHARPERI
SPACER,1" BLACK ZINC BARREL
ENDCAP,1-1/4"0D ROUND,BLK
WASHER,FLT,1/2X1.032X.075,BLK ZN
WASHER,HAT,SOLANA
SPACER,BARREL,SOLANA
ENDCAP,100MMX100MM,BLACK

STEP SPACER,METRIC,12.8ID,18L,BRNZ
GRIP,HAND DIPPED,M31.8X17"
ASSY,SEAT FRAME W/LEVER,GRAY
LOCKNUT,HALF,3/8-16,BLK ZN
CHAIN,PASSING LINK,14 LINKS
GRIP,HAND DIPPED,1.25"ID, 135MM L
CABLE,LOWER LAT,3.45

162
163
164
165
166
167
170
173
175
177
178
182
183
186
191
194
195
198
201
202
203
205
211
211
212
213
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
260


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1186&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1159&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10579&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10279&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1683&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1683&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1813&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10658&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10660&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1186&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1804&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1499&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10226&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1802&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1801&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=P6TTATN031-075&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1234&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1234&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1121&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=P6TTATN031-075&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1073&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1121&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

PPP000000044605101 ASSEMBLY, P/C SEAT STEM, GRAY 261

PPP000000041253101 PULLEY,6",W/HUBS 262
PPPO00000043623103 CABLE,MAIN PRESS,ARM 263
PPP000000048835101 WEIGHT WITH BUSHING, 5# 300
PPP000000048834101 WEIGHT WITH BUSHING, 10# 301
PPP000000048836101 WEIGHT WITH BUSHING, 15# 302
PPP000000040771102 BUSHING,WEIGHT STACK,PLASTIC,1" 303
PPP000000040380105 SPACER,3" BLACK ZINC BARREL 308
PPP000000045096101 LARGE SHROUD 312
PPPOOOO0OTAKT025250 BTHD,1/4-20 X 2 1/2,NYLOCK,BLK ZN 316
PPPO00000045100101 SHROUD W/ C/P PLACARD,HAMMERTONE 318
PPP000000045104101 SHROUD, LEG CURL, RH, W/ S3.45 DECA 320
PPP0O00000045098101 PREACHER CURL PLACARD 331
PPP000000045099101 CHEST PRESS PLACARD 332
PPPOOOOOTAKTO038375 BTHD,3/8-16 X 3 3/4,NYLOCK,BLK ZN 356
PPPOOOOOTAKTO038275 BTHD,3/8-16 X 2 3/4,NYLOCK,BLK ZN 358
PPP000000044649011 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 1 361
PPP000000044649020 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 2 362
PPP000000044649031 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 3 363
PPP000000044649051 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 5 365
PPP000000044649062 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 6 366
PPP000000044649071 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 7 367
PPP000000044649082 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 8 368
PPP000000044649092 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 9 369
PPP0O00000044649102 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 10 370
PPP000000044649111 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 11 371
PPP0O00000044649122 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 12 372
PPP000000044649130 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 13 373
PPP0O00000044649141 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 14 374
PPP000000044649151 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 15 375
PPP000000044649160 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 16 376
PPP000000044649171 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 17 377
PPP000000044649190 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 19 379
PPP000000044649200 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 20 380
PPP000000044649210 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 21 381
PPP000000044649222 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 22 382
PPP0O00000044649231 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 23 383
PPP000000044649240 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 24 384
PPP0O00000044649251 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 25 385
PPP000000044649271 HARDWARE, S3.45, STEP 27 387
PPPO00000040537102 CABLE,LEGPRESS,S3.45 400
PPPOOOOOHCKNO50325 SCREW,HEX,GR5,1/2-13X3 1/4, BLK ZN 414
PPP0O00000040379102 SPACER,3/8" BLK ZN BARREL 416
PPPOOOOOHCKN038600 SCREW,HEX,GRS5,3/8-16X6,BLK 417


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1373&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11543&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11078&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1568&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11543&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11078&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

PPPOOOOOWCKNO38008
PPP000000040380103
PPP0O00000040737102
PPP000000045155101
PPP0O00000045156101
PPP000000045216101
PPP0O00000045160101
PPP000000044883101
PPP0O00000045014101
PPP000000045169101
PPP000000040538103
PPPOOOOOHCKNO38300
PPP000000045322000
PPP000000045323101
PPP000000045322020
PPP000000045322030
PPP000000045322040
PPP000000045322050
PPP000000045322060

WASHER, FLT, 3/8X1.00X.083,BLK ZN
SPACER,1/2" BLACK ZINC BARREL
WELDMENT,CROSS BRACE,GREY,PT
ASSY,BACKPAD SUPT,CHROME
ASSY,FOOTREST,BLACK

HAND GRIP, 1"ID, 135MM
ASSY,SEAT FRAME,GRAY
ASSY,BUMPER, 1.34L

POP PIN,75MM,T-HANDLE

PLASTIC SLEEVE,BLACK

CABLE, LEGPRESS, $3.25
SCREW,HEX, GR5,3/8-16X3,BLK ZN
KIT, HARDWARE, LP4

PULLEY BAG, LP4

KIT, HARDWARE, LP4, STEP 2

KIT, HARDWARE, LP4, STEP 3

KIT, HARDWARE, LP4, STEP 4

KIT, HARDWARE, LP4, STEP 5

KIT, HARDWARE, LP4, STEP 6

418
420
421
422
424
430
431
432
433
434
439
440
450
451
452
453
454
455
456


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11695&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1411&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1138&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR11695&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
















	S3.45_DG
	Parts List Icarian S3.45 DG
	PHLKATGCS00101


